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Hcp. Circuito Matricula
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172 Fecha CIRCUITO DE VERANO 2016

Ida Vta Gross Neto

022631
057210
137945
118232
107304
065707
109477
120824
112639
125880
121002
016045
120879
128204
044163
120826
013161
041469
139751
140756
069982
074464
123101
129499
088142
065179
126006
089691
137944
077242
074460
067858
124741
120160
117539
107301
083656
090127
115735
077608
054583
113533
125386
040004
035455
109306
126077
109734
121862
056080
132881
013149
094320
102813
095233
086490
128507
028425
069848
027450
087603
041078
124022
111904
126328
124297
084156
138023
139542

Jugador
GOMEZ NAAR VERONICA
PARAVICINI JUAN CARLOS
MORENO DANIEL EZEQUIEL
BECCAR VARELA GASTON MARIA
SUBIRADA JUAN CARLOS
URIBURU RICARDO
DENLEY MICHAEL
BEGUIER PABLO ANDRES
LERDA FERNANDO JOSE
SISACK ENRIQUE LUIS
MENDEZ MACIAS SEBASTIAN
DOUSSET JULIO JUAN
MONACO JUAN IGNACIO
DIAZ LUIS ALBERTO
TORINO EDUARDO
LENARDUZZI PABLO
GOMEZ DE LA LASTRA OVIDIO
DOUSSET MARIA ELENA
PEREZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO
KIRA JONATHAN
CORNEJO JUAN ESTEBAN
VILLA ANALIA
NUDEZ HECTOR DEL MILAGRO
MOLINA FEDERICO GUILLERMO
PEREZ ALSINA BERNARDO
NALLIM EDUARDO
PARRA TOMAS
COLEDANI RAUL BARTOLOME
ATENOR GONZALO
LUI GUTIERREZ AUGUSTO
MIEREZ DE JIMENEZ BIBIANA
PUCCI OSCAR
BURGOS RAMON MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ FACUNDO MARIA
CARRIZO JULIO CESAR
VITTAR SERGIO FABIAN
READER NORMANDO
SARAVIA FEDERICO ADOLFO
COSTA MARCELO
MONTALBETTI DIEGO
FRIAS SILVA JUAN PABLO
MATUS CRISTIAN
DURAND GONZALO
CUADROS LUCAS
AMADEO EDUARDO
DEL BIANCO GUILLERMO ALEJANDR
VAN CAUWLAERT CARLOS
SANCHEZ CARLOS EDGARDO
GODOY DANIEL ANTONIO
REALES NORMANDO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALO
DIAZ DE VIVAR EUDORO
HUIDE MIGUEL MILTON
MARZIANO JOSE ANTONIO
SARAVIA ALBERTO RENE
CABRERA FAIRHURST HECTOR E.
NOUGUES TOMAS
MEDRANO JUAN MARTIN
GOMEZ NAAR SANTIAGO
JANDULA NESTOR RICARDO
MC LOUGHLIN ROBERTO JUAN
FIGUEROA BERNAL EDUARDO
GALVAN GONZALO
GIACOBINO NESTOR HUGO
PEREZ MATIAS
FUENTES AVELLANEDA GUILLERMO
BONZI LUIS MARIA
USANDIVARAS RAUL FELIX
ALFIERI TOMAS ROBUSTIANO
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Hcp. Circuito Matricula
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Tarjetas presentadas:

172 Fecha CIRCUITO DE VERANO 2016

Ida Vta Gross Neto

128282
135480
013177
124959
086274
076034
102730
118084
133796
140118
125423
109404
104967
116879
128508
129249
055483
069017
026406
117648
069477
129485
043553
091324
132967
116123
080764
037271
134650
129819
128691
067854
085953
122711
128740
120159
134651
089936
050001
139541
120805
128503
129578

Jugador
ZUNINO PEDRO PABLO
NAZAR DE CAJAL MARIELA VIVIAN
ORTIZ JUAN ALBERTO
COUREL NESTOR DANIEL
VARELA GONZALO ANDRES
CORRADO SALVADOR GERARDO
TABELLIONE GUILLERMO CARLOS
COLEDANI RAUL LEONARDO
CASADO MARTIN JUAN
FIGUEROA RAUL ALEJANDRO
CORDOBA MIGUEL ANGEL
CONTRERAS VIDAL JOSE IGNACIO
ESCUDERO FRANCISCO (H)
DIAZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORON FRANCISCO
CHIBAN GUSTAVO JOSE
RUBELT MARIANO DANIEL
MADEO LUIS DANIEL
CORNEJO PATRON RODRIGO
CRUZ CARINA
MAROZZI NESTOR
FELTRIN XAVIER ROGER
FRIAS SILVA LUIS FERNANDO H
CORRADO IVAN LUIS
CERRIZUELA MIGUEL ANGEL
JANDULA EZEQUIEL
GONZALEZ JORGE
TRAPALLA ANGEL MARCELO
TRUMBICH RODOLFO PEDRO
MARTINEZ IVAN
VIDES SKAF CARLOS
MEDINA HECTOR ENRIQUE
MULKI COLLADOS OSCAR BERNABE
PARIETTI CIRO
GODOY RICARDO ROMEO
BLANCO ROBERTO
FERRETTI ROSANNA
DE MONTE WALTER
RICARDES ALEJANDRO
KALENZUK MARIA CLARISA
OLIVER HUMBERTO CESAR
MASCIETTI MARCO
ASTORGA CASTILLO DANIEL ALEJA
112
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